o
o

Frequency (MHz)

= = N N W W
ol o ()] o u o ()]
1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Frequency (MHz)
N
o

expres_earth_jupiter_io_txka-y235 20131006 v14.cdf

North

South

Q Q
\“5‘0 fL'\:‘o

\\
Q© QO QO

. . . Q0
06' Qg‘ '\’L '\?)
Time (hours of 2013-10-06 UTC)

~
ul
0 (degrees)

70

65

60
90

85

80

75

0 (degrees)

70

65

60



